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2019 COBOURG NATURALS 
APRIL 13, 2019 

 
FINAL PLACINGS 

 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Sam Panarinfo 5

2 1 Chris Anthony 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Chris Anthony 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Sam Panarinfo 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Daniel Mcphee 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Kevin Pigeau 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 * Leroy Rollins * 5

2 141 Benoit Boivin 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Brandon Ross 5

2 1 Chris Anthony 10
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Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 Anthony Thamas 6

2 8 Corey Dunbar 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Leroy Rollins 5

2 3 Sam Panarinfo 10

3 12 Matthew Marchione 15

4 11 Giuseppe Colagiacomo 20
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Sam Panarinfo 5

2 15 Alexander Ellis 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Sam Panarinfo 6

2 16 Sean Coll 10

3 12 Matthew Marchione 14

4 15 Alexander Ellis 20
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 Giuseppe Colagiacomo 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Leroy Rollins 5

2 7 Brandon Ross 10
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Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 * Jason Findlayter * 5

2 8 Corey Dunbar 11

3 18 Curtis Hughes 14

4 142 Tristan Muir 22

5 132 Norman Pusey 23

6 20 Jay Quarmby 30
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Paul Joanis 6

2 16 Sean Coll 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Troy Campbell 5

2 11 Giuseppe Colagiacomo 10
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 John Truong 8

2 32 Matthew Pang 9

3 31 Milad Mohammadi 18

4 24 Raymond D'almeida 19

5 30 Vladyslav Krymov 25

6 33 Quang Luong Pham 28

7 25 Earvin Jan Diaz 34
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Men's Physique - True Novice Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 Elijah Allison 5

2 23 Mark Callender 10

3 38 Nolan Thompson 15

4 34 Ethan Prince 22

5 37 Aren Sroujian 26

6 13 Dino Sittaro 30

7 41 Zihao Zhuang 32

8 27 Bradley Graves 40

9 28 Kelby Gutz 46

10 35 Kris Quirouette 49

11 26 Blake Godfrey 57

12 39 Michael Tran 58

13 40 Jiaxin Zhu 68

14 36 Kirisanthan Senathi 69

15 29 Suban Kangatharan 73
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 Elijah Allison 5

2 23 Mark Callender 10

3 143 Kevin Dfori 15

4 14 John Truong 21

5 38 Nolan Thompson 25

6 24 Raymond D'almeida 35

7 42 Keifer Williams 37

8 30 Vladyslav Krymov 38

9 27 Bradley Graves 39
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 34 Ethan Prince 6

2 43 Colton Williams 12

3 39 Michael Tran 13

4 40 Jiaxin Zhu 20
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Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 Elijah Allison 5

2 38 Nolan Thompson 10

3 43 Colton Williams 19

4 28 Kelby Gutz 23

5 42 Keifer Williams 24

6 30 Vladyslav Krymov 29

7 33 Quang Luong Pham 30
 
 

Men's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 44 Brian Taran 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 * Jesvy Paratholil * 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Dino Sittaro 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Jesvy Paratholil 5

2 31 Milad Mohammadi 10

3 33 Quang Luong Pham 15

4 46 Miles Crocker 21

5 25 Earvin Jan Diaz 24
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Men's Physique - Medium
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 * Nicholas Romano * 7

2 47 Josh Buchko 8

3 19 Najim Omid 14

4 14 John Truong 22

5 49 Eric Adamo 23

6 32 Matthew Pang 31

7 20 Jay Quarmby 36

8 30 Vladyslav Krymov 38
 
 

Men's Physique - Medium-Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Mark Callender 5

2 143 Kevin Dfori 12

3 18 Curtis Hughes 13

4 24 Raymond D'almeida 21

5 50 Christopher Barfoot 24

6 35 Kris Quirouette 33

7 53 Eric Wilson 35

8 26 Blake Godfrey 37
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Men's Physique - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 Christopher Jackson 5

2 10 Troy Campbell 10

3 22 Elijah Allison 15

4 38 Nolan Thompson 20

5 55 Zachary Johnston 25

6 37 Aren Sroujian 32

7 13 Dino Sittaro 39

8 41 Zihao Zhuang 40

9 28 Kelby Gutz 42

10 39 Michael Tran 51

11 42 Keifer Williams 52

12 51 Robert D'ippolito 61

13 52 Will Szymkowski 62
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 Kristen Thomas 5
 
 

Women's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 Jordan Nesbitt 6

2 56 Kristen Thomas 9
 
 

Women's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 58 Rheana Maracle 5
 
 

Women's Physique - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 * Emily Hammond * 5

2 58 Rheana Maracle 10
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Women's Physique - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 Kristen Thomas 5
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 Arielle Schipani 5

2 61 Jessica Bagnulo 10

3 64 Liz Duivenvoorden 17

4 62 Brittany Clements 18

5 69 Melissa Sauve 27

6 131 Quinn-Marie Wilson 31

7 67 Theresa Lisk 34

8 66 Makayla Gilmore 38

9 65 Oksana Gavryliuk 47

10 63 Kari Dafoe 49

11 71 Jennifer Toshack 54
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 72 Alyson Yaraskovitch 5

2 67 Theresa Lisk 11

3 68 Natasha Percival 14

4 65 Oksana Gavryliuk 20
 
 

Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Robyn Mulcaster 6

2 73 Lucrishua Grant 9

3 77 Isabell Skalski 16

4 75 Tansy Hunt 21

5 74 Elena Holder 25

6 68 Natasha Percival 28

7 71 Jennifer Toshack 35
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Women's Figure - Masters Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Robyn Mulcaster 5

2 57 Jordan Nesbitt 10

3 80 Evyanne Wooding 15

4 78 Yvonne Galloway 20

5 75 Tansy Hunt 26

6 79 Shannon Landry 31

7 74 Elena Holder 33
 
 

Women's Figure - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 Arielle Schipani 6

2 82 Jasmine Guanzon 9

3 81 Luisa Dale 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Medium
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 * Emily Hammond * 5

2 60 Jessica Angielczyk 11

3 64 Liz Duivenvoorden 16

4 77 Isabell Skalski 19

5 69 Melissa Sauve 24

6 65 Oksana Gavryliuk 32

7 63 Kari Dafoe 33
 
 

Women's Figure - Medium-Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 62 Brittany Clements 6

2 67 Theresa Lisk 12

3 66 Makayla Gilmore 14

4 78 Yvonne Galloway 18
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Women's Figure - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Jessica Bagnulo 7

2 76 Robyn Mulcaster 9

3 73 Lucrishua Grant 16

4 72 Alyson Yaraskovitch 19

5 57 Jordan Nesbitt 26

6 79 Shannon Landry 28

7 84 Amanda Mccausland 37

8 83 Barbara Carslake 38
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 106 Elle Sagadraca 8

2 103 Avigail Pascua 10

3 105 Naomi Sachs 16

4 93 Jody Hanson 20

5 98 Meggy Martin-Johnson 29

6 130 Melanie Dzingala 31

7 96 Deidre Lue-Kim 34

8 87 Destini Dufour 35

9 92 Kaylie Hadley 45

10 94 Hayley King 50

11 86 Raziah Colagiacomo 53

12 101 Tayler Nicholls 60

13 95 Gail Lariviere 64
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Women's Bikini - True Novice Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Shelby Guillaume 5

2 104 Katrina Rabishaw 11

3 88 Cassidy Duncan 14

4 102 Tiffany Palmer 21

5 97 Sonia Macdonald 24

6 100 Kelly Ng 32

7 85 Heather Beattie 34

8 89 Carrie Freeman 40

9 107 Jamie Tout 46

10 108 Kelly Walker 50

11 90 Jessica Greco 53
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 98 Meggy Martin-Johnson 6

2 130 Melanie Dzingala 9

3 109 Kelly Garrah 16

4 110 Debbie Henhawke 19

5 101 Tayler Nicholls 26

6 112 Denise Swanston 29

7 111 Caroline Johnson 35
 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 113 Veronika Kameneva 5

2 94 Hayley King 10
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Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 Deidre Lue-Kim 5

2 114 Yasmen Burney 11

3 95 Gail Lariviere 18

4 68 Natasha Percival 21

5 108 Kelly Walker 25

6 115 Tracy Hood 29

7 73 Lucrishua Grant 31
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 93 * Jody Hanson * 5

2 96 Deidre Lue-Kim 10

3 86 Raziah Colagiacomo 17

4 116 Shelby Leith 19

5 111 Caroline Johnson 24
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 97 Sonia Macdonald 5

2 89 Carrie Freeman 12

3 110 Debbie Henhawke 13

4 107 Jamie Tout 20

5 117 Andrea Baker 28

6 108 Kelly Walker 29

7 118 Melissa Currie 36

8 119 Jessica Youngs 40

9 112 Denise Swanston 43

10 90 Jessica Greco 49
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Women's Bikini - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 121 Chantal Leeman 5

2 103 Avigail Pascua 10

3 99 Haley Newell 15

4 96 Deidre Lue-Kim 22

5 81 Luisa Dale 23

6 68 Natasha Percival 31

7 101 Tayler Nicholls 34
 
 

Women's Bikini - Medium
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 124 Zun Pwint 6

2 106 Elle Sagadraca 9

3 120 Sheyne Blandford 15

4 105 Naomi Sachs 21

5 123 Keeli Hughes 26

6 98 Meggy Martin-Johnson 30

7 127 Victoria Meadus 34

8 130 Melanie Dzingala 40

9 87 Destini Dufour 45

10 92 Kaylie Hadley 50

11 94 Hayley King 54

12 122 Krista Ayre 62

13 60 Jessica Angielczyk 65

14 86 Raziah Colagiacomo 71

15 116 Shelby Leith 72
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Women's Bikini - Medium-Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 * Kathleen Estan * 5

2 126 Ashley Macdonald 11

3 104 Katrina Rabishaw 16

4 128 Taylor Summers 21

5 88 Cassidy Duncan 22

6 109 Kelly Garrah 30

7 100 Kelly Ng 37

8 108 Kelly Walker 40

9 118 Melissa Currie 46

10 119 Jessica Youngs 47
 
 

Women's Bikini - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 113 Veronika Kameneva 6

2 91 Shelby Guillaume 12

3 129 Marta Tsap 13

4 110 Debbie Henhawke 19

5 83 Barbara Carslake 26

6 85 Heather Beattie 29
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